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Brazosport High School
Baseball
2020 Exporter Varsity Baseball Schedule
[bookmark: _GoBack]Revised Dec 17, 2019

Monday	February 10		Brazoswood(Scrimmage)		Home		4:30
Friday		February 14		Hightower(Scrimmage)		Home		5:00
Tuesday	February 18		Hitchcock(Scrimmage)		Home		6:00
Friday		February 21		Ball(Scrimmage)			Home		4:00

Monday	February 24		El Campo(Red Tide)			Home		7:00
Thur-Sat	February 27-19	Texas City Tournament		Away		TBA
Monday	February 2		Van Vleck				Away		7:00
Thur-Sat	Mar 5-7		Brazosport Tournament		Home		TBA
Monday	March 9		Danbury				Away		7:00
Thur-Sat	March 	12-14		El Campo Tournament		Away		TBA
Tuesday	March 	17		Foster					Home		7:00
Friday 		March 	20		Liberty					Away		7;00	
Tuesday	March 	24		Boling					Home 		7:00
Satduray	March 	28		Brazoswood				Away		12:00
Tuesday	March 31		La Marque				Away		6:00
Friday		April 3			Bay City(Parent Night)		Home		7:00
Tuesday	April 7			Columbia				Away		7:00
Thursday	April 9			Sweeny				Home		7:00
Tuesday	April 14		Open
Friday		April 17		La Marque(Hall of Fame)		Home		6:00
Tuesday	April 21		Bay City				Away		7:00
Friday		April 24		Columbia				Home		7:00
Tuesday	April 28		Sweeny				Away		7:00
Saturday	May 1			El Campo				Away		12:00
Bold-District 24 AAAA contest
Head Baseball Coach: Ken Schulte
Assistant Coaches: Jonny Herrera, Kevin Keeney, Zack Kanipes
Athletic Trainer: Gary Holler
Athletic Director: Alan Weddell
Head Football Coach & Coordinator:  Mark Kanipes
Principal: Richard Yoes
Diamond Dolls:  
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